
Newsletter

Important Dates and Notices
INSET DAY for staff – School closed for children

Friday 18th October

Nasal Flu Vaccination for all children Rec – Year 6

Wednesday 30th October

FOSJ – Halloween disco KS1 5.15-6.15pm KS2 6.30-7.30pm

Wednesday 30th October in the school hall.

Year 2 class Learning Challenge assembly 

Friday 1st November – 9.05am in the school hall.

Life Education Van in school

Thursday 7th & Friday 8th November

Year 6 class Remembrance assembly 

Friday 8th November – 9.05am in the school hall.

FOSJ Race Night 

Friday 8th November – 6pm in the school hall.

OPEN DAY

Wednesday  13th November – 9.30 -11am   2-5 pm

Year 4 class Come and See assembly 

Friday 15th November – 9.05am in the school hall.

Bonus Ball  Number  57

Christmas Celebrations
There are exciting changes to our Nativity/Advent/Christmas 

celebrations this year. Firstly, they will be held in the school 

hall rather than Church for better visibility; they will be during 

the end of the school day at 2.30pm and in fewer year groups. 

Please see the dates below.

Year 5/6 Celebration 

Wednesday 20th November 2.30pm in the school hall.

Year 3/4 Celebration 

Thursday 28th November 2.30pm in the school hall.

Year 2 Celebration 

Wednesday 4th December 2.30pm in the school hall.

Year Reception & Year 1 Nativity 

Wednesday 11th December 2.30pm in the school hall.

St. Joseph's Catholic Primary School, Leigh

Please follow the headteacher on Twitter - @StJosephsLeigh 

Have a fun and safe half term break!     From Miss Daley                  Autumn 1 Week 7 – 17th October 2019

Residential Meetings for Parents
Tuesday 29th October

Year 3 Parents meet at 5pm in the school hall

Year 6 Parents meet at 5.30pm in the school hall


